Diffuser
SGL 	 Soft Glow Lens.  Extruded, frosted acrylic lens regressed
at an angle above the ceiling to soften view of lamp from
directly below while minimizing visibility from normal
viewing angles.
Ordering Guide
1.  Row information, including desired fixture length?
2. Diffuser type?  3.  Other options?  4. 1 20 or 277 volt?
Product Description
A recessed flanged fixture with an optical system
designed to provide uniform wall wash lighting. The
WWD-4400 has a low-profile housing (nominally 4" x
4") and uses T8, T5 or T5HO lamping. The fixture can be
row-configured for continuous run installations along a
wall, and has an optional regressed lens that completely
shields the lamp from view. UL Listed.  This fixture is
Cradle to Cradle Silver CertifiedCM by MBDC.
Ballast
Specify in place of LP/ELB, contact factory for availability/compatibility
with lamping:
DA/MK7 Advance Mark VII dimming ballast.
DL/ECO Lutron ECO-10 dimming ballast.
DO/HEL Osram Sylvania dimming ballast.
Other Options
F 	 Fuse. Slow or fast blow, determined by Litecontrol.
CCEA 	 City of Chicago Environmental Air Modification.
revised 11/23 /2011
Mod 44
Recessed Wall/Wash
R-WWD-4400, RP-WWD-4400
Plaster, Drywall, Concealed Spline Ceilings
Recessed Flanged Wall Wash Direct
R-WWD-4414T8-CWM-ELB10-F-120 is a typical catalog number for a 1-lamp, 4-foot long T8 fixture, Matte White finish, with an electronic ballast,
optional fuse, 120 volts.
Product, Lamping & Length
R  - WWD  - 44
Mounting
R
Recessed
RP
Recessed
with
Plaster
Trim
Distribution
WWD
Wall Wash
Direct
Series
44
Lamp
Count
1
2
see
notes
Nominal
Length
(ft)
2 , 3, 4
6, 8
Lamp
Type
T8
T5
T5HO
Options
-- CWM - 120
Diffuser
--

notes:
Lamp Count = total number of lamps in the fixture
For Ordering guide information in shaded  areas,
choose selection by reading ACROSS the shaded
areas for correct specifications.
Cross-section lamping
1-T8 1-T5, T5HO
Soft Glow Lens
R-WWD-4400
4 1/4"
(108mm)
5 5/8"
(143mm)
4 1/4"
(108mm)
RP-WWD-4400
6 7/16"
(164mm)
4 3/8"
(111mm)
4 1/4"
(108mm)
Wall Reference
Questions to Ask
Quick Find
litecontrol.com
44wwd
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Cr
ad
le
 to
 C
ra
dl
e
Ce
rt
ifi
ed
 CM
 is
 a
 c
er
tif
ic
at
io
n
m
ar
k
of
 M
BD
C.
100 Hawks Avenue Hanson, MA 02341
781 294 0100 f: 781 293 2849 litecontrol.com
Quick Find
litecontrol.com